© 2024 Rowley® Company. All rights reserved. R-TEC Automation® is a registered trademark of the Rowley® Company, LLC. 1
Solar Panel Battery Charger
With a slim design and improved performance in low light, the R-TEC Automation® Solar Panel
offers an energy efficient upgrade for the entire R-TEC Automation® Wirefree Li-ion range of motors.
Renewable Power
Environmentally friendly power maintains motor
energy without the need of regularly charging.
Crystal Technology

34.05
1-3/8"
4-5/8"
`
4.57
116
12-9/16"
12.53
318.35
1 3/8"
8"
6"
Northern Hemisphere Southern Hemisphere
Compatible Motors
Item # Description
RTM5VL25 25 mm Li-ion Skyline Head / Standard
RTM5VL25S 25 mm Li-ion Skyline Head Short / Standard
RTM5VL28 28 mm Li-ion Skyline Head / Quiet
RTM5VL35 35 mm Li-ion Standard
RTMDCZ25 25 mm DC Skyline Head / Standard
RTMDCZ28 28 mm DC Skyline Head / Quiet
RTMDC35 35 mm DC / Standard
RTMLDSS50 Slim Drapery